Al l

Servi ce SRL

San Lorenzo 7498
Rosari o 2000
Santa Fe
Tel ef ono

| VA : Responsabl e I nscripto

Remito
Nro :

Fecha :2021-06-10
CU T :30703591899

A0002- 00000036

|1 BB : 021-303634-4
I nicio Actividades:

1999- 09- 06

Cliente
Domcilio

Ci udad : Rawson -

:Mlicic Mneria S A
: Aveni da G al
CP6734

Mosconi 4573

CU T :30712253653

| VA : Responsabl e Inscripto

© 00O N O 0o~ WN P

e
N B O

Item

WAN5000164661
WAN5000164668
WAN5000164669
WAN5000226411
WAN5000226417
WAN5000226419
WAN5000226426
WAN5000226428
WAN5000226432
WAN5000226448
WAN5000177405
WAN5000177458

Descri pci on

HANDLE- PULL; SMALL W MOUNTI NG SCREWS
CABLE- LANYARD

CYLI NDER- GAS SPRI NG

Seal -val ve stem

SET- Pl STON RI NG

PI N- PI STON

SHAFT- ROCKER ARM

VALVE- | NTAKE

VALVE- SPRI NG

Gasket Set

PLUG HEX; BLACK NYLON 1/4 NPT
TUBE- SPRAYBAR, MOLDED

Tot al

itens

Cant i dad

N WERE NMNNDNOMNDR R PR

Si gnat uPage 1/1



