

X

All Service SRL
San Lorenzo 7498
Rosario 2000
Santa Fe
Telefono
IVA :Responsable Inscripto

Remito
Nro : A0002-00000036
Fecha :2021-06-10
CUIT :30703591899
IIBB :021-303634-4
Inicio Actividades: 1999-09-06

Cliente :Milicic Minería S.A.
Domicilio :Avenida Gral Mosconi 4573
Ciudad :Rawson - CP6734

CUIT :30712253653
IVA :Responsable Inscripto

Item	Descripcion	Cantidad
1	WAN5000164661 HANDLE-PULL;SMALL W/MOUNTING SCREWS	1
2	WAN5000164668 CABLE-LANYARD	1
3	WAN5000164669 CYLINDER-GAS SPRING	1
4	WAN5000226411 Seal-valve stem	4
5	WAN5000226417 SET-PISTON RING	2
6	WAN5000226419 PIN-PISTON	2
7	WAN5000226426 SHAFT-ROCKER ARM	4
8	WAN5000226428 VALVE-INTAKE	2
9	WAN5000226432 VALVE-SPRING	2
10	WAN5000226448 Gasket Set	1
11	WAN5000177405 PLUG-HEX;BLACK NYLON 1/4 NPT	3
12	WAN5000177458 TUBE-SPRAYBAR;MOLDED	2

Total items

Signature Page 1/1